
The fees and charges are in US dollars and are effective from 01.01.2025.

Charge Type Billing Method US $

Up to 1,500 Kg 21.16
From 1,501 kg, for every additional 1,000 kg 

or part thereof, an additional amount of 14.13

Up to 3 hours Free

More than 3 hours of parking, for every 24 

hours or part thereof

25 % of 

Landing 

Fee

up to 5,700 Kg 5.75

Between 5,701-20,000 Kg 19.31

Between 20,001-50,000 Kg 58.15

Between 50,001-100,000 Kg 96.76

Between 100,101-200,000 Kg 154.91

Between 200,001-300,000 Kg 232.24

Above 300,000 Kg 328.99

For an infant up to 2 years old Free

Departing passenger 13.68

Incoming Passenger fee 

(regulation No' 10)
For each incoming passenger 5.86
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Departing Passenger Fee 

(regulation No' 13)

Appendix 7

Fees and charges for the use of equipment and services for international flights 

at Haifa international Airport

Landing Fee - Landing  

Charge by MTOW 

(regulation No' 3)

Aircraft Parking Fee 

(regulation No' 6)

Air Traffic Control   

(regulation No' 11)
for landing as per MTOW

Fees Per Passenger

Charges on Airlines
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Charge Type Billing Method US $

Bus 73.00

Bus during peak hours 138.10

Midi-bus 57.40

Midi-bus during peak hours 110.20

Transport of passengers of a private aircraft 

(up to 4 passengers) to/from the terminal, 

transportation in a special service vehicle to 

VIP rooms to/from the aircraft

20.20

Apron cleaning 187.00

Hot fire watch refueling 112.10

Fire watch at fire department station 19.30

Dispersion of absorbent material 40.30

Use of mechanical sweeper - per hour or part 

thereof
142.70

Transportation by ambulance to the hospital 84.20
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Special Transport

General You are requested to pay the invoices submitted to 

you for international air travel fees and services within 

15 days from their issue. Late payment will incur 

interest charges.

In case of a dispute, the version of the regulations of 

airport authorities (fees), 5752-1991 shall prevail.

Optional/Ancillary charges

Charge per direction,

peak hours 04:00-07:00/14:00-17:00 UTC                                              

Special Services

03-9750127:   פקס03-9750565: טלפון - 7015001נמל תעופה בן גוריון . 137ד "ת: כתובת

Address: P.O Box 137, Ben Gurion Int'l Airport 70100, Phone: 972 3 9750565, 972 3 9750131 Fax: 972 3 9750127




